Position

Upward Bound Assistant

Upward Bound Assistant

Counselor

Student Aide llI

Adjunct Other Lec

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Counselor,
Counselor, Adjunct
Instructor Lec

Student Aide I,
Student Aide I,
Student Aide I,
Student Aide |,
Instructional Student
Aide 3, Instructional
Student Aide 3,
Instructional Student
Aide 3, Instructional
Student Aide 3,
Instructional Student
Aide 3

Adjunct Other Lec

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

MC - Upward Bound

MC - Upward Bound

MC - Upward Bound

MC - Upward Bound

MC - Upward Bound

Total Wages

$54,915

$45,138

$41,552

$4,372

$212

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,761

$18,627

$3,551

$0

$19



