Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Upward Bound Assistant		State Center Community College District	MC - Upward Bound	\$54,915	\$19,761
Upward Bound Assistant		State Center Community College District	MC - Upward Bound	\$45,138	\$18,627
Counselor	Counselor, Counselor, Counselor, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	MC - Upward Bound	\$41,552	\$3,551
Student Aide III	Student Aide III, Student Aide III, Student Aide III, Student Aide I, Instructional Student Aide 3, Instructional Student Aide 3, Instructional Student Aide 3, Instructional Student Aide 3, Instructional Student Aide 3	State Center Community College District	MC - Upward Bound	\$4,372	\$0
Adjunct Other Lec	Adjunct Other Lec	State Center Community College District	MC - Upward Bound	\$212	\$19